Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
03/21/2007 11:33:08 AMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

HR87C
HR117C
HR12117C
H I G H  C A PA C I T Y
S E A L E D  L E A D  C A L C I U M
B AT T E R Y
COOPER LIGHTING - SURE-LITES®
Sure-Lites • Customer First Center • 1121 Highway 74 South • Peachtree City, GA 30269 • TEL 770.486.4800 • FAX 770.486.4801 03/21/2007 11:33:08 AM
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. ADX041293
ELECTRICAL RATINGS
PHOTOMETRICS
TECHNICAL DATA
SERIESCHICAGO HR
Model Type DC Voltage 1 1/2 Hours Lamp Watts Remote Watts
HR87C SLC 6 87 24 63
HR117C SLC 6 117 24 93
HR12117C SLC 12 117 24 93
HR180C SLC 6 180 24 156
HR12170C SLC 12 170 24 146
HR12210C SLC 12 210 24 186
HR12360C SLC 12 360 24 336
Rated  Wat tage to 87 1/2% of Rated D.C. Voltage Lamp In fo rmat ion
Type Wattage Number Figure
Halogen 12 29-66 1
Halogen 12 29-66 1